DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)

DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)
DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

Technical department Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA Page 1




DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)

2. bnok umnmHppa 3. Knbilwka bnoka 4, KpblLLKa KnarnaHos 5. TlopuweHb

/l\j
{

DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)
DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

Technical department Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA Page 2




DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)

10. Pacnpepigan 11. Bo3gyLwHbli GunbTp

12. TonnueHaa cuctema

13. TonnueHaa cuctema

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)

Technical department

Ass

embly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 3




DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE

1.DDW190

Technical department

Ass

Ne | HanmeHoBaHue ApTUKYyn 6
1| [leuratenb B cbope reHepatopbl, cBapka (8an koHyd) 011030000021 2' BJ-IOK LW”-Mana 3' KpblLUKa nOKa 4‘ Kpb"'UKa KﬂanaHOB
1A | [iBuratens B c6ope nomnbl (Ban pesbba) 011030000042
2 Ne| HanmeHoBaHue ApTuKyn Ne| HanmeHoBaHue ApTuKyn Ne | HaumeHoBaHue ApTuKyn
3 | Perynartop 01999000101
2 1 1 [ Mpoknaaka KapTepa 3B0302001 1 |Bbont M6x75
5 2 2 | MoawnnHuk 6207 7201-9900-0031 2 [KpblwKa knanaHos 3B0304100A
6 | Mpoknagka rywmrens 029049910400 3 | CanbHuk 35x50x10 35623550082 3 | Brnagbiw koneHsana 011030005500 3 [Mpoknaaka KnanHHOM KPbILKN 011030002100
7 | Tnywurens 30225001 4 | Bnok ynnuHapa 3B0301004 4 | KpblliKa KapTepa 3B0302006
8 5 5
9 6 6
1 7 | MopwwmnHuK nronbyatblin 7941/8 521030100101 7 | CanbHuK 35x50x10 35623550082
1o z L[ Conerane 3 7. KoneHBan n maxoBuk
12 9 9
10 | Mpoknagka THB, 7001010 10
:i TN E— A Ne| HaumeHoBaHWe ApTukyn
15 | patumk macna 029990000201 | |12 T 1 | Nopumnrnk 6202
16 | MaHenb koHTponbHas (HOBas reH.4acTb 2KBT) 3MD636 13 |lanka 6 ronOBKa WIVH a >
lMaHenb KOHTPONbHaA (cTap. reH.4acTb 5kBT) | YDA-DW190AE 14 ' Ll ﬂlp 3 | WnonKa 5x7
17 15
18 16 | bont M8x12 :
19 17 N¢| HanmeHoBaHune ApTuKyn
18 | Lnunbka KopoTKas 011010000300 6
20 19 B ] 6A | KoneHBan reHepatopb! (fIMHHbIA KOHYC) 011030002902
;; 20 2 | Tonoska uwnvnapa 011030001000 6B | KoneHBan BbineT WnoHka 011030002900
33 21 3| Knanart snyckroit 011030001100 6C Eo”e“sa" pesbba f”"”‘”"‘é - ggg;gggggé
>4 TIpoKnaaKa ronosKi 0.1 Mv 011030000301 4_| KnanaH BbinyckHon 011030001200 6D | Konerisan Koprkwii KoHyc 35 mm (yctap.)
25 Mpoknagka ronosku 0.3 Mm 011030000303 5 | Mpoknagka rnywutens 029049910400 7
26 Mpoknagka ronosku 0.4 Mm 011030000304 6 8 |llinoHka 5x12
27 TIpOKNa/Ka ronoBKM 0.5 MM 011030000305 7 190 Llinokka Sx5x14 519010100700
28 | ConeHoup 029990000501 8
11
9
;g Tpoc conexonna 029990000903 | T 12 | Mopumniuk 6308 521010011101
23 1 13
31
5 24 [Konblo 380301024 2 14 | MaxoBuK 011030003200
3 25 | Bont Méx14 13 | CanbHVK MacIoCHEMHBIT KonNadek 011030000000 }2
34 | BubporacuTenb (aMmopT3aTop) 029910300401 26 14 17 | XpanoBuk craptepa 380306017
35 | Mpo6ka TonnveHoro 6aka 3251-3900-9005 1 g T8 TBont Méxi2
36
37 17
38 | [artuvk Tonnvea B 6aKk 12003119 18
% 5.MopLueHb |1
20
40
: 2 parop
22 Ne¢| HanmeHoBaHue ApTuKyn 22 9 reHe aro
:i 1 | Konbua (komnnekr) 8605100
o
45 | Wnanr TonnveHbii 7201-9900-0102 ; et 50305003 8 Ne| HaumeHoBaHue ApTukyn
46 3
7 4_| Konbuo cronoproe 380305004 - IN.CTa pTep NTeH paTOp A | FeHepatop B c6ope 2 kBT A-DW190AE
78 5 | WaryH 011030002400
= 6 | Bknagbiw watyHa 011030002500
49 | OunbTp TONIUBHbIN 011010004300 N2 | HammeHoBaHue ApTukyn
50 PTAKY; 7 | Bnok ABP 2kBT 029030610301
57 1 [ Terepatop sapama AKB 380117001 ok ABP 5kBT 029030620501
52 2
53 3 10 | AviogHbin mocT "noakosa” 051020000900
54 4
55 | l'eHepaTop B cbope 2KBT (HOBbIN) A-DW190AE 5 11 | WeTkn (co weTkoaepkatenem) 029030700100
leHepaTop B c6ope 5KBT (CTap. He nocTasnseTca)| 029033530502 6 _| Perynatop 019990000101
6 7 | Craprep anextpuueckwin 019990010700 16 | Avop 069040206100-1
57 | 3axum CBapOYHOro NpoBoaa 3C61017
58
59
60 | Akkymynatop 178x75x165 20Ay 029960300100
61 DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)
62 F
63 | Nposog uepHbii 280mw () 029969900219 D YNAMIC D RIVE QUIPMENT
64 | MNposop KpacHblii 280MMm (+) DX210700
65

embly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 4




DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)

v
10. Pacnpesan 11. Bo3pywwHbiit dunbTp 12. TonnusHas cuctema 13. TonnusHas cuctema
N¢| HaumeHoBaHve ApTukyn °| HaumeHoBaHwe ApTVKyn HavmeHoBaHue ApTyKyn Ne| HammeHoBaHue ApTuKyn
1 | Wranra 3B0307001 1 Bont M8x45 1 | Hacoc THB[] ¢ an.mar.knanaHom 011030400000
2 | Tonkatenb knanaHa 3B0307002 2 Hacoc THB/] 6e3 sn.mar.knanaHa 3B0313100A
3 3
4 | linoHka 519010100700 4 | QunbTpytowwmii snemeHT 011030004300 2 | ®opcyHka 019990010100
5
16. Cuctema oxnaxaeHnsa
.
14. Macnanaq cucrema 15, Craprep [r="
.
Ne| HanmeHoBaHue ApTukyn

N¢| HanmeHoBaHMe ApTuKyn

HanmenosaHne ApTukyn 1
1 — 2 | Koxyx MaxoBuKa 3B0316002B

OUNbTP TOMNMBHBIN FreHepaTopbl 011010004300 )2
2 1 |Craprep s cGope 011030500001 OUNbTP TOMMBHDIN MOMIbI 3B0311016 3
3 2 | bont M6x8 4
: Tpy6Ka BbICOKOTO AaBNeHs 011030004700
6
; Mpobka b6eHzobaka 3251-3900-9005
9 =
0 laiika M6
Bont M12x12
18. Maxenb ynpasnexna
17. Tnywurens

HanmeHoBaHve ApTukyn
Ne| HaumeHoBaHue ApTuKyn ;
1| Mnywwurens 3C2255001 3
2 4
3 6
4 | laiika M8 9 | CanbHuk 2,6x14x8
5 | Bont M8x12 10 | MaHenb ynpaeneHua (reHepaTopbl) 3B0112100C

Uy 5
S 5
'% 55

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

DDE DDW190AE(apt. DDW190AE)

Technical department

Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 5




